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standard

Infrared frequency

Control

Safety Approvals CE, FCC, REACH, Erp, WEEE

SB-5605
‧ ‧

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

Control by press buttons on the front panel

RS-232 serial port interface on the rear panel

08. IR transceiver on the front panel

09. 
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